
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 8 8 728786 67Myers M EE 88811 AAA WAL

2 Targets: 8 5 8 8 718885 67Palmer RA EE 27697 AAA WAR

3 Targets: 8 5 7 7 688587 67Faulds R EE 187 AAA HAM

3 Targets: 8 6 8 8 686867 56Stirzaker G EE 11016 AAA LAN

5 Targets: 8 6 6 8 677776 66Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 AAA WAL

5 Targets: 8 6 7 6 678687 65Morley D EE 27871 AAA NFK

5 Targets: 8 5 8 7 676884 58Papworth M EE 37316 AAA HER

8 Targets: 8 5 7 6 668776 48Cobb AF EE 65796 AAA SUR

8 Targets: 7 6 7 6 668685 67Harvey A EE 125785 AAA SUF

8 Targets: 7 5 8 5 667687 58Lovick J EE 110965 AAA HER

8 Targets: 6 5 7 6 667787 58Smith PA EE 26380 AAA H/W

8 Targets: 7 6 8 8 667765 57Webster T EE 107539 AAA YOR

13 Targets: 7 5 8 6 658684 67Brightwell SF EE 19160 AAA LEI

13 Targets: 7 6 8 5 657785 57Digweed G EE 12652 AAA SUX

13 Targets: 8 5 7 6 657776 57Lovick PCT EE 87112 AAA HER

13 Targets: 8 6 8 2 658786 48Sperling R EE 106006 AAA WAR

13 Targets: 8 6 5 4 658885 67Winser M EE 99970 AAA YOR

18 Targets: 7 6 8 6 648766 55Barnett JS EE 87191 AAA CHE

18 Targets: 6 6 8 6 647786 37Bloxham C EE 9435 AAA WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

18 Targets: 8 6 6 4 648776 57Moon AN EE 38554 AAA DEV

18 Targets: 8 5 7 6 647687 46Winstanley B EE 99343 AAA LAN

22 Targets: 7 6 6 5 638577 66Marshall M EE 42471 AAA SUR

23 Targets: 8 4 7 4 628667 57Cork WA EE 91704 AAA DER

23 Targets: 6 6 8 6 627874 55Hendrick N EE 86476 AAA DER

23 Targets: 8 4 7 7 626557 67Reed T EE 112174 AAA LEI

26 Targets: 6 6 6 4 617886 46Evans D WW 1668 AAA WDB

26 Targets: 8 6 7 6 617676 53Hall CL EE 103805 AAA OXO

26 Targets: 8 5 7 5 616775 47Keeble JA WW 2370 AAA WDB

29 Targets: 8 3 6 5 607676 66Clark S EE 105239 AAA SUX

30 Targets: 7 4 7 3 586787 54Bidwell J EE 5719 AAA SUF

31 Targets: 7 5 5 4 578766 45Claybrook R WW 1965 AAA WDB

31 Targets: 8 6 8 6 575472 56Cumming HS SS 2961 AAA UKN

31 Targets: 7 4 8 5 576757 35Wells J EE 2744 AAA LEI

34 Targets: 7 5 5 6 555665 46Bridges J C J EE 122460 AAA LAN

34 Targets: 5 4 8 6 554773 47Gray PJ EE 103289 AAA CAM

34 Targets: 5 5 7 3 557482 68Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA LEI

37 Targets: 8 5 7 5 545565 44Ivey M EE 98457 AAA WAR

38 Targets: 0Beal AW EE 109169 AAA YOR
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38 Targets: 0Smith JD EE 45277 AAA NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 7 7 656586 57Hedgecock T EE 116977 AA CAM

1 Targets: 6 6 6 7 657886 56Rowbottom PR EE 48710 AA YOR

1 Targets: 8 6 6 4 658785 67Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA HER

4 Targets: 7 6 7 8 636774 65Moule G EE 20297 AA CAM

5 Targets: 8 5 7 8 626783 55Gooch R EE 108719 AA SUF

5 Targets: 8 6 7 3 627784 66Gooding DV EE 96459 AA NFK

5 Targets: 8 5 5 4 627776 67Whitelock S EE 27981 AA BED

8 Targets: 7 5 6 6 618576 65Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AA KEN

8 Targets: 5 5 7 5 617687 56Clifton A EE 73876 AA BED

10 Targets: 4 4 6 4 608777 67Collins H EE 120798 AA NTN

10 Targets: 8 6 4 5 607764 67Pile J EE 108590 AA NFK

10 Targets: 6 6 6 7 606574 67Williams SCJ EE 19336 AA STA

13 Targets: 8 5 4 4 597586 66Bennion J EE 134349 AA STA

14 Targets: 8 3 7 4 585576 67Cox SA EE 35370 AA OXO

14 Targets: 8 5 5 7 587584 45Green R EE 123409 AA KEN

14 Targets: 8 5 5 4 588556 57Stacey SV EE 63158 AA SOM

17 Targets: 7 5 6 5 577675 36Gibson HL EE 108958 AA SUX

17 Targets: 8 6 6 5 573685 37Harding M WW 449 AA WDB

17 Targets: 8 5 7 3 576785 35Wan WK EE 1010 AA NTN
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20 Targets: 7 5 8 5 565674 45Gillett PM EE 32159 AA BER

20 Targets: 8 4 6 5 566575 37Mawby D EE 125318 AA CAM

22 Targets: 6 3 7 4 557785 44Hallwood IR EE 64559 AA NFK

22 Targets: 8 4 5 6 555675 54Small M EE 81470 AA DER

24 Targets: 7 3 7 4 547774 53Gutteridge J EE 121559 AA BUC

24 Targets: 8 5 5 3 545867 34Rogers A EE 11568 AA SUF

26 Targets: 7 5 6 4 538375 17Hand JF EE 62555 AA STA

27 Targets: 7 2 6 5 516475 36Brown T EE 115433 AA YOR

27 Targets: 6 5 7 4 517850 63Munday J EE 12393 AA BED

27 Targets: 6 5 6 4 514764 36Stanton JHJ EE 38112 AA BED

27 Targets: 5 5 4 5 516566 54Whitwell SR EE 26025 AA CAM

31 Targets: 0Boertien G EE 110461 AA SCO

31 Targets: 0Gair AB EE 42955 AA NOR

31 Targets: 0Gray R EE 29663 AA HER

31 Targets: 0Milne C EE 21256 AA SUX
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 8 5 648667 47Smith M EE 28435 A SUF

2 Targets: 7 6 7 6 633777 67Whinnett S EE 96499 A BED

3 Targets: 8 4 5 6 617685 57Pitt L WW 2281 A H/W

4 Targets: 6 6 7 4 608676 55Bevan H EE 131046 A SUF

4 Targets: 7 6 6 5 606865 47Oakley M EE 124615 A CHE

6 Targets: 7 6 8 5 596874 44Snelling M EE 35274 A CHE

7 Targets: 8 5 8 5 588675 33Maher W EE 110426 A EIR

7 Targets: 5 5 7 5 586786 36Mckenzie R EE 112575 A NOT

9 Targets: 8 4 6 3 578656 47Arbon R EE 124498 A HER

9 Targets: 8 6 7 3 577554 57Brotherton SJ EE 122454 A H/W

9 Targets: 7 4 6 3 575685 67Fenner W EE 128120 A SUX

9 Targets: 7 6 5 4 578377 37Wolverson D EE 131651 A WAR

13 Targets: 7 6 5 4 566757 45Easeman A EE 124370 A BUC

13 Targets: 7 6 6 3 567854 46Grayson D EE 119964 A YOR

13 Targets: 6 5 5 6 564785 46Salt A EE 116236 A STA

13 Targets: 7 4 6 4 567675 46Young TJ SS 4940 A UKN

17 Targets: 8 3 6 5 556576 36Lightowler J EE 134236 A YOR

17 Targets: 7 5 7 4 557646 45Snape DM EE 42934 A LAN

19 Targets: 5 6 5 3 547675 28Caesar R EE 113341 A DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 6 4 7 4 546766 35Childs KD EE 36385 A GLO

19 Targets: 7 6 6 4 547665 16Sperling LW EE 24389 A NTN

22 Targets: 4 4 6 4 536885 35Sadler P EE 129402 A WIL

23 Targets: 7 4 6 3 527376 36Greenwood B EE 132464 A SUR

23 Targets: 7 4 4 3 525577 46Rollason DE EE 19727 A WAR

23 Targets: 7 5 6 2 525774 45White S EE 103733 A SUR

26 Targets: 7 5 4 6 516664 16Hanley C EE 129698 A DUR

27 Targets: 6 6 5 3 503386 37Hockey T EE 31104 A KEN

27 Targets: 6 5 6 3 507364 55MCLOUGHLIN C II L105JJ A EIR

29 Targets: 8 6 2 3 486466 43Howling GC EE 134106 A NFK

29 Targets: 8 3 5 4 485477 32Smith L EE 124024 A NTN

31 Targets: 7 5 7 2 477452 35Thomas M EE 125114 A GLO

32 Targets: 4 6 5 4 454572 44Zaitschenko O EE 126780 A LIN

33 Targets: 1 4 4 4 446464 65Woodcock T EE 127594 A CHE

34 Targets: 5 4 2 2 335365 01Bates A EE 106925 A DER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 6 6 588774 26Coleman G EE 91922 B SOM

2 Targets: 7 3 8 5 566484 56Arbon J EE 128211 B ESX

3 Targets: 7 5 5 4 547486 53Eynon N EE 97095 B WAL

3 Targets: 6 5 6 4 547765 35Zaitschenko D EE 126798 B LIN

5 Targets: 4 5 5 4 526666 46Williams SJ EE 130621 B COR

6 Targets: 6 4 6 4 517276 45Briggs P EE 80194 B LIN

6 Targets: 7 6 7 4 514564 26Last AJ EE 87651 B SUF

6 Targets: 4 5 5 4 517766 52McKenna H EE 129084 B OXO

6 Targets: 8 4 7 3 514675 43Moore P EE 120725 B NFK

6 Targets: 7 6 3 3 517555 28Murray B EE 125512 B LEI

11 Targets: 8 4 2 3 506566 46Gilder N EE 112108 B ESX

11 Targets: 5 5 5 3 503685 46Holmes P EE 120730 B DER

13 Targets: 8 5 2 4 493675 45Hallwood SK EE 64560 B NFK

13 Targets: 3 3 5 5 498655 45Oakley K EE 124597 B CHE

15 Targets: 5 4 4 3 485573 57King M EE 123554 B CAM

15 Targets: 2 4 3 5 487185 67Parsons N IM 31 B MDB

15 Targets: 6 2 4 4 485584 46Whomes T EE 133021 B SUF

18 Targets: 7 5 5 4 476764 12Nelson E EE 122047 B NTN

18 Targets: 7 4 6 4 473646 34Tibbles A EE 131644 B HER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 5 7 5 464253 25Birchall R EE 87208 B CHE

20 Targets: 5 5 5 5 464654 34Collingwood S EE 129050 B ESX

20 Targets: 7 5 4 1 465447 36Haygreen J EE 52037 B SOM

20 Targets: 5 4 6 4 466266 34Howarth W EE 120693 B DER

24 Targets: 6 4 4 3 454663 36Harker Nunns C EE 132047 B YOR

25 Targets: 7 5 5 2 442256 37Hurrell M EE 129290 B SUF

26 Targets: 8 3 6 4 426543 12Orchard C EE 129658 B WIL

27 Targets: 4 3 3 4 386464 04Nunn SJ EE 127134 B SUF

28 Targets: 6 6 7 4 373233 12Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

29 Targets: 0Maloney J EE 83751 B BED

29 Targets: 0Wilson W EE 91429 B WAR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 4 7 6 544475 55Cheer G EE 132401 C LIN

2 Targets: 7 3 4 4 527674 64Bowling J EE 122428 C LAN

2 Targets: 6 5 5 3 525874 45Gaff N EE 135533 C WIL

2 Targets: 6 5 6 3 524755 38Hughes A EE 131348 C SHR

5 Targets: 3 3 4 4 506756 57Evans AA WW 2558 C WDB

6 Targets: 5 5 5 3 494774 36Keates O EE 132165 C WIL

7 Targets: 4 3 6 4 487637 35Adlam R WW 2651 C WDB

7 Targets: 7 4 6 4 484456 35Riley C EE 127172 C YOR

7 Targets: 7 5 7 2 486445 53Whitton J EE 131275 C OXO

10 Targets: 8 4 3 4 474376 35Clark G SS 6039 C UKN

10 Targets: 5 3 6 3 478156 55Cotton G EE 129562 C WAR

10 Targets: 4 3 5 4 477547 35Hemmings JD EE 113659 C GLO

10 Targets: 7 3 3 4 476464 46John H WW 2165 C WDB

14 Targets: 5 4 4 4 467444 46Carter SJ EE 112722 C AVN

14 Targets: 6 3 8 5 464273 53Holt C EE 127331 C YOR

14 Targets: 4 5 4 4 463357 38Morgan J WW 2712 C WDB

14 Targets: 6 4 4 5 467354 26Searle MF EE 91663 C CAM

14 Targets: 7 5 3 3 464454 47Wolverson M EE 133708 C WAR

19 Targets: 3 4 5 4 446446 35Tatum T EE 111155 C SUF
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20 Targets: 6 4 4 3 434256 36Lawrie RJ EE 134144 C SUF

21 Targets: 6 3 5 3 423446 35Hollick C EE 123859 C BED

22 Targets: 6 3 5 4 402646 31Coleman T EE 129330 C SOM

23 Targets: 5 4 4 0 374452 45Hedgecock A EE 132337 C CAM

24 Targets: 4 3 1 5 334144 34Mclaughlin E EE 121027 C YOR
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1 Targets: 0Palmgren A EE 136012 UC ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 6 7 4 608676 55Bevan H EE 131046 CLT SUF

2 Targets: 3 3 4 4 506756 57Evans AA WW 2558 CLT WDB

2 Targets: 6 6 5 3 503386 37Hockey T EE 31104 CLT KEN

4 Targets: 5 5 5 3 494774 36Keates O EE 132165 CLT WIL

5 Targets: 7 4 6 4 473646 34Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT HER

6 Targets: 4 5 4 4 463357 38Morgan J WW 2712 CLT WDB

7 Targets: 4 6 5 4 454572 44Zaitschenko O EE 126780 CLT LIN

8 Targets: 1 4 4 4 446464 65Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT CHE

9 Targets: 6 3 5 3 423446 35Hollick C EE 123859 CLT BED

9 Targets: 8 3 6 4 426543 12Orchard C EE 129658 CLT WIL

11 Targets: 6 3 5 4 402646 31Coleman T EE 129330 CLT SOM

12 Targets: 5 4 4 0 374452 45Hedgecock A EE 132337 CLT CAM

13 Targets: 0Palmgren A EE 136012 CLT ROW
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 7 6 668685 67Harvey A EE 125785 JNR SUF

2 Targets: 8 6 7 7 656586 57Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR CAM

3 Targets: 7 6 7 8 636774 65Moule G EE 20297 JNR CAM

4 Targets: 7 5 6 6 618576 65Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR KEN

5 Targets: 4 4 6 4 608777 67Collins H EE 120798 JNR NTN

6 Targets: 8 5 4 4 597586 66Bennion J EE 134349 JNR STA

7 Targets: 8 5 5 7 587584 45Green R EE 123409 JNR KEN

8 Targets: 7 4 6 3 575685 67Fenner W EE 128120 JNR SUX

9 Targets: 7 6 5 4 566757 45Easeman A EE 124370 JNR BUC

9 Targets: 8 4 6 5 566575 37Mawby D EE 125318 JNR CAM

9 Targets: 7 4 6 4 567675 46Young TJ SS 4940 JNR UKN

12 Targets: 7 5 5 6 555665 46Bridges J C J EE 122460 JNR LAN

13 Targets: 7 4 7 6 544475 55Cheer G EE 132401 JNR LIN

14 Targets: 7 4 6 3 527376 36Greenwood B EE 132464 JNR SUR

14 Targets: 6 5 6 3 524755 38Hughes A EE 131348 JNR SHR

16 Targets: 7 5 4 6 516664 16Hanley C EE 129698 JNR DUR

17 Targets: 6 5 6 3 507364 55MCLOUGHLIN C II L105JJ JNR EIR

18 Targets: 8 6 2 3 486466 43Howling GC EE 134106 JNR NFK

19 Targets: 6 3 8 5 464273 53Holt C EE 127331 JNR YOR
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19 Targets: 7 5 3 3 464454 47Wolverson M EE 133708 JNR WAR

21 Targets: 6 4 4 3 454663 36Harker Nunns C EE 132047 JNR YOR
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 7 8 636774 65Moule G EE 20297 LDY CAM

2 Targets: 8 6 7 6 617676 53Hall CL EE 103805 LDY OXO

2 Targets: 8 4 5 6 617685 57Pitt L WW 2281 LDY H/W

4 Targets: 5 5 7 5 586786 36Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY NOT

5 Targets: 7 5 6 5 577675 36Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY SUX

6 Targets: 7 6 5 4 566757 45Easeman A EE 124370 LDY BUC

7 Targets: 7 5 6 2 525774 45White S EE 103733 LDY SUR

8 Targets: 4 5 5 4 517766 52McKenna H EE 129084 LDY OXO

9 Targets: 3 3 4 4 506756 57Evans AA WW 2558 LDY WDB

9 Targets: 8 4 2 3 506566 46Gilder N EE 112108 LDY ESX

11 Targets: 8 5 2 4 493675 45Hallwood SK EE 64560 LDY NFK

11 Targets: 3 3 5 5 498655 45Oakley K EE 124597 LDY CHE

13 Targets: 4 3 6 4 487637 35Adlam R WW 2651 LDY WDB

13 Targets: 7 4 6 4 484456 35Riley C EE 127172 LDY YOR

13 Targets: 8 3 5 4 485477 32Smith L EE 124024 LDY NTN

16 Targets: 7 5 5 4 476764 12Nelson E EE 122047 LDY NTN

17 Targets: 5 4 4 0 374452 45Hedgecock A EE 132337 LDY CAM

17 Targets: 6 6 7 4 373233 12Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

19 Targets: 4 3 1 5 334144 34Mclaughlin E EE 121027 LDY YOR
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20 Targets: 0Maloney J EE 83751 LDY BED
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 8 8 728786 67Myers M EE 88811 SNR WAL

2 Targets: 8 5 7 7 688587 67Faulds R EE 187 SNR HAM

3 Targets: 8 6 6 8 677776 66Hughes Jnr D EE 73503 SNR WAL

3 Targets: 8 6 7 6 678687 65Morley D EE 27871 SNR NFK

3 Targets: 8 5 8 7 676884 58Papworth M EE 37316 SNR HER

6 Targets: 8 5 7 6 668776 48Cobb AF EE 65796 SNR SUR

6 Targets: 7 5 8 5 667687 58Lovick J EE 110965 SNR HER

6 Targets: 6 5 7 6 667787 58Smith PA EE 26380 SNR H/W

6 Targets: 7 6 8 8 667765 57Webster T EE 107539 SNR YOR

10 Targets: 7 6 8 5 657785 57Digweed G EE 12652 SNR SUX

10 Targets: 8 5 7 6 657776 57Lovick PCT EE 87112 SNR HER

10 Targets: 6 6 6 7 657886 56Rowbottom PR EE 48710 SNR YOR

10 Targets: 8 6 6 4 658785 67Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR HER

10 Targets: 8 6 8 2 658786 48Sperling R EE 106006 SNR WAR

10 Targets: 8 6 5 4 658885 67Winser M EE 99970 SNR YOR

16 Targets: 7 6 8 6 648766 55Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR CHE

16 Targets: 8 6 6 4 648776 57Moon AN EE 38554 SNR DEV

16 Targets: 7 6 8 5 648667 47Smith M EE 28435 SNR SUF

16 Targets: 8 5 7 6 647687 46Winstanley B EE 99343 SNR LAN
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20 Targets: 7 6 6 5 638577 66Marshall M EE 42471 SNR SUR

20 Targets: 7 6 7 6 633777 67Whinnett S EE 96499 SNR BED

22 Targets: 8 4 7 4 628667 57Cork WA EE 91704 SNR DER

22 Targets: 8 5 7 8 626783 55Gooch R EE 108719 SNR SUF

22 Targets: 8 6 7 3 627784 66Gooding DV EE 96459 SNR NFK

22 Targets: 6 6 8 6 627874 55Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR DER

22 Targets: 8 4 7 7 626557 67Reed T EE 112174 SNR LEI

22 Targets: 8 5 5 4 627776 67Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR BED

28 Targets: 5 5 7 5 617687 56Clifton A EE 73876 SNR BED

28 Targets: 6 6 6 4 617886 46Evans D WW 1668 SNR WDB

28 Targets: 8 5 7 5 616775 47Keeble JA WW 2370 SNR WDB

31 Targets: 8 3 6 5 607676 66Clark S EE 105239 SNR SUX

31 Targets: 7 6 6 5 606865 47Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

31 Targets: 8 6 4 5 607764 67Pile J EE 108590 SNR NFK

34 Targets: 6 6 6 6 588774 26Coleman G EE 91922 SNR SOM

34 Targets: 8 3 7 4 585576 67Cox SA EE 35370 SNR OXO

34 Targets: 8 5 5 4 588556 57Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR SOM

37 Targets: 8 4 6 3 578656 47Arbon R EE 124498 SNR HER

37 Targets: 8 6 7 3 577554 57Brotherton SJ EE 122454 SNR H/W
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37 Targets: 7 5 5 4 578766 45Claybrook R WW 1965 SNR WDB

37 Targets: 8 6 8 6 575472 56Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR UKN

37 Targets: 8 5 7 3 576785 35Wan WK EE 1010 SNR NTN

37 Targets: 7 6 5 4 578377 37Wolverson D EE 131651 SNR WAR

43 Targets: 7 3 8 5 566484 56Arbon J EE 128211 SNR ESX

43 Targets: 7 5 8 5 565674 45Gillett PM EE 32159 SNR BER

43 Targets: 6 5 5 6 564785 46Salt A EE 116236 SNR STA

46 Targets: 5 4 8 6 554773 47Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR CAM

46 Targets: 5 5 7 3 557482 68Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR LEI

46 Targets: 8 3 6 5 556576 36Lightowler J EE 134236 SNR YOR

46 Targets: 8 4 5 6 555675 54Small M EE 81470 SNR DER

46 Targets: 7 5 7 4 557646 45Snape DM EE 42934 SNR LAN

51 Targets: 5 6 5 3 547675 28Caesar R EE 113341 SNR DER

51 Targets: 7 3 7 4 547774 53Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR BUC

51 Targets: 8 5 7 5 545565 44Ivey M EE 98457 SNR WAR

51 Targets: 6 5 6 4 547765 35Zaitschenko D EE 126798 SNR LIN

55 Targets: 7 5 6 4 538375 17Hand JF EE 62555 SNR STA

55 Targets: 4 4 6 4 536885 35Sadler P EE 129402 SNR WIL

57 Targets: 7 3 4 4 527674 64Bowling J EE 122428 SNR LAN
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57 Targets: 6 5 5 3 525874 45Gaff N EE 135533 SNR WIL

57 Targets: 7 4 4 3 525577 46Rollason DE EE 19727 SNR WAR

57 Targets: 4 5 5 4 526666 46Williams SJ EE 130621 SNR COR

61 Targets: 7 2 6 5 516475 36Brown T EE 115433 SNR YOR

61 Targets: 7 6 7 4 514564 26Last AJ EE 87651 SNR SUF

61 Targets: 8 4 7 3 514675 43Moore P EE 120725 SNR NFK

61 Targets: 7 6 3 3 517555 28Murray B EE 125512 SNR LEI

61 Targets: 5 5 4 5 516566 54Whitwell SR EE 26025 SNR CAM

66 Targets: 5 5 5 3 503685 46Holmes P EE 120730 SNR DER

67 Targets: 5 4 4 3 485573 57King M EE 123554 SNR CAM

67 Targets: 2 4 3 5 487185 67Parsons N IM 31 SNR MDB

67 Targets: 7 5 7 2 486445 53Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

67 Targets: 6 2 4 4 485584 46Whomes T EE 133021 SNR SUF

71 Targets: 8 4 3 4 474376 35Clark G SS 6039 SNR UKN

71 Targets: 5 3 6 3 478156 55Cotton G EE 129562 SNR WAR

71 Targets: 7 3 3 4 476464 46John H WW 2165 SNR WDB

71 Targets: 7 5 7 2 477452 35Thomas M EE 125114 SNR GLO

75 Targets: 5 4 4 4 467444 46Carter SJ EE 112722 SNR AVN

75 Targets: 5 5 5 5 464654 34Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR ESX
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75 Targets: 7 5 4 1 465447 36Haygreen J EE 52037 SNR SOM

75 Targets: 5 4 6 4 466266 34Howarth W EE 120693 SNR DER

79 Targets: 7 5 5 2 442256 37Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR SUF

80 Targets: 6 4 4 3 434256 36Lawrie RJ EE 134144 SNR SUF

81 Targets: 4 3 3 4 386464 04Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR SUF

82 Targets: 0Beal AW EE 109169 SNR YOR

82 Targets: 0Gair AB EE 42955 SNR NOR

82 Targets: 0Smith JD EE 45277 SNR NTN

82 Targets: 0Wilson W EE 91429 SNR WAR
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1 Targets: 8 5 8 8 718885 67Palmer RA EE 27697 VET WAR

2 Targets: 8 6 8 8 686867 56Stirzaker G EE 11016 VET LAN

3 Targets: 7 5 8 6 658684 67Brightwell SF EE 19160 VET LEI

4 Targets: 6 6 8 6 647786 37Bloxham C EE 9435 VET WAR

5 Targets: 6 6 6 7 606574 67Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET STA

6 Targets: 7 6 8 5 596874 44Snelling M EE 35274 VET CHE

7 Targets: 7 4 7 3 586787 54Bidwell J EE 5719 VET SUF

7 Targets: 8 5 8 5 588675 33Maher W EE 110426 VET EIR

9 Targets: 8 6 6 5 573685 37Harding M WW 449 VET WDB

9 Targets: 7 4 8 5 576757 35Wells J EE 2744 VET LEI

11 Targets: 7 6 6 3 567854 46Grayson D EE 119964 VET YOR

12 Targets: 6 3 7 4 557785 44Hallwood IR EE 64559 VET NFK

13 Targets: 6 4 7 4 546766 35Childs KD EE 36385 VET GLO

13 Targets: 7 5 5 4 547486 53Eynon N EE 97095 VET WAL

13 Targets: 8 5 5 3 545867 34Rogers A EE 11568 VET SUF

13 Targets: 7 6 6 4 547665 16Sperling LW EE 24389 VET NTN

17 Targets: 6 4 6 4 517276 45Briggs P EE 80194 VET LIN

17 Targets: 6 5 7 4 517850 63Munday J EE 12393 VET BED

17 Targets: 6 5 6 4 514764 36Stanton JHJ EE 38112 VET BED
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20 Targets: 8 5 2 4 493675 45Hallwood SK EE 64560 VET NFK

21 Targets: 4 3 5 4 477547 35Hemmings JD EE 113659 VET GLO

22 Targets: 8 5 7 5 464253 25Birchall R EE 87208 VET CHE

22 Targets: 6 4 4 5 467354 26Searle MF EE 91663 VET CAM

24 Targets: 3 4 5 4 446446 35Tatum T EE 111155 VET SUF

25 Targets: 5 4 2 2 335365 01Bates A EE 106925 VET DER

26 Targets: 0Boertien G EE 110461 VET SCO

26 Targets: 0Gray R EE 29663 VET HER

26 Targets: 0Milne C EE 21256 VET SUX
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